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Hardcore Dynasty League 2 Standings
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Week 1
Sat Jun 22 10:13am ET

East Division

Rubblizers
EELEPHANTS
Equestranauts
Suncoast 13

Central Division

Young Punishers
Psyquatic Rafting
Dreamkiller
Genocidal Humanoidz

West Division

Polk High Panthers
SOONER NATION 11l
Murder Hornets
Gultter Ballet

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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